PLANNING COMMITTEE

APPLICATIONS

WEDNESDAY 25™ JUNE 2014

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

SECTION 1 - MAJOR APPLICATIONS

SECTION 2 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR GRANT

SECTION 3 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR REFUSAL

SECTION 4 - CONSULTATIONS FROM NEIGHBOURING AUTHORITIES

SECTION 5 - PRIOR APPROVAL APPLICATIONS

Planning Committee Wednesday 25" June 2014



1/01

1/02

1/03

2/01

2/02

2/03

PLANNING COMMITTEE

WEDNESDAY 25™ JUNE 2014

KENMORE PARK INFANT, JUNIOR AND
NURSERY SCHOOL, MOORHOUSE ROAD,
HARROW

ELMGROVE FIRST AND MIDDLE SCHOOL,
KENMORE AVENUE, HARROW

BENTLEY WOOD HIGH SCHOOL, BINYON
CRESCENT, STANMORE

ST JOHN FISHER CATHOLIC PRIMARY
SCHOOL, MELROSE ROAD, PINNER

ST JOHN FISHER CATHOLIC PRIMARY
SCHOOL, MELROSE ROAD, PINNER

HAULAGE YARD, 25 CECIL ROAD, HARROW

INDEX

P/1449/14

P/1719/14

P/1322/14

P/1748/14

P/1769/14

P/3801/13

KENTON EAST

KENTON EAST

STANMORE PARK

HEADSTONE NORTH

HEADSTONE NORTH

WEALDSTONE

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT SUBJECT
TO DEED OF
VARIATION/LEGAL
AGREEMENT

GRANT

Page
No.

28

S7

94

127

143

Planning Committee

Wednesday 25" June 2014



