PLANNING COMMITTEE

APPLICATIONS

WEDNESDAY 25TH JUNE 2014

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

SECTION 1 - MAJOR APPLICATIONS

SECTION 2 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR GRANT

SECTION 3 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR REFUSAL

SECTION 4 - CONSULTATIONS FROM NEIGHBOURING AUTHORITIES

SECTION 5 - PRIOR APPROVAL APPLICATIONS

PLANNING COMMITTEE

WEDNESDAY 25TH JUNE 2014

INDEX

					Page No.
1/01	KENMORE PARK INFANT, JUNIOR AND NURSERY SCHOOL, MOORHOUSE ROAD, HARROW	P/1449/14	KENTON EAST	GRANT	1
1/02	ELMGROVE FIRST AND MIDDLE SCHOOL, KENMORE AVENUE, HARROW	P/1719/14	KENTON EAST	GRANT	28
1/03	BENTLEY WOOD HIGH SCHOOL, BINYON CRESCENT, STANMORE	P/1322/14	STANMORE PARK	GRANT	57
2/01	ST JOHN FISHER CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL, MELROSE ROAD, PINNER	P/1748/14	HEADSTONE NORTH	GRANT	94
2/02	ST JOHN FISHER CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL, MELROSE ROAD, PINNER	P/1769/14	HEADSTONE NORTH	GRANT SUBJECT TO DEED OF VARIATION/LEGAL AGREEMENT	127
2/03	HAULAGE YARD, 25 CECIL ROAD, HARROW	P/3801/13	WEALDSTONE	GRANT	143